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SRO Kick-Off Meeting

jennifer.bennett@neric.org Jennifer Bennett Monday, February 13, 2023 at 9:23:44 AM Eastern Standard
Time

To: bdeluke@mohonasen.org Brandon DeLuke (Mohonasen), bpatti@rcscsd.org Brian Patti (RCS), pierceb@colonie.org
Brianna Pierce (N Col), ckrage@bethlehemschools.org Caitlyn Krage (Bethlehem), chris.hughes@bkwschools.org Chris
Hughes (BKW), crudolph@saratogacounty.gov Chris Rudolph (Saratoga County), cmaggs@bhbl.org Cody Maggs (BHBL),
mulleric@shenschools.org Eric Muller (Shen), ereyell@duanesburg.org Eric Reyell (Duanesburg), gbrice@albanyny.gov
George Brice (Albany), rosenzweigr@scolonie.org Henry Rosenzweig (S Col), russoje@schenectady.k12.ny.us Jeff Russo
(Schenectady), scaranok@guilderlandschools.net Kris Scarano (Guilderland), kcanavally@schalmont.net Kyle Canavally
(Schalmont), mberben@bethlehemschools.org Michael Berben (Bethlehem), grigmich@shenschools.org Michael Grigas
(Shen), marreola@sgcsd.net Michelle Arreola (Scotia), mpeckham@sgcsd.net Mike Peckham (Scotia),
nathaniel.bray@albanycountyny.gov Nathaniel Bray (Albany County), nschuler@albanyny.gov Nick Schuler (Albany),
nreddix@albanyny.gov Nicole Reddix (Albany), germainep@scolonie.org Pat Germaine (S Col), pstone@menandspolice.com
PJ Stone (Menands), rueckerr@scolonie.org Rebecca Ruecker (S Col), rquay@rcscsd.org Ryan Quay (RCS),
carpscot@shenschools.org Scott Carpenter (Shen), ralstons@guilderlandschools.net Sean Ralston (Guilderland),
tminton@schoharieschools.org Terry Minton (Schoharie), tnegron@vlietschools.org Tito Negron (Watervliet),
burnst@scolonie.org Tracy Burns (S Col), vpasquini@greenisland.org Vinny Pasquini (Green Island), zcicardi@bhbl.org Zach
Cicardi (BHBL)
Cc: lauren.gemmill@neric.org Lauren Gemmill
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